
Gonnsee nach Bad Kinzau im Sommer

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 20N 20N 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299
   Fußnote
Gonnsee Jan-Kiesewalter-Platz Einstieg    01:10 04:00 05:20 07:00 08:00 08:45 09:50 11:30 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:15 16:10 17:00 18:20 19:15 20:20
YUFA Einkaufzentrum    01:11 04:01 05:21 07:01 08:01 08:46 09:51 11:31 12:21 13:31 14:41 15:16 16:11 17:01 18:21 19:16 20:21
Franziskanerallee    01:13 04:03 05:24 07:04 08:04 08:49 09:54 11:34 12:24 13:34 14:44 15:19 16:14 17:04 18:24 19:19 20:24
Gonnenzarstrasse    01:15 04:05 05:25 07:05 08:05 08:50 09:55 11:35 12:25 13:35 14:45 15:20 16:15 17:05 18:25 19:20 20:25
Freiherr-von-Frevel-Platz    01:16 04:06 05:26 07:06 08:06 08:51 09:56 11:36 12:26 13:36 14:46 15:21 16:16 17:06 18:26 19:21 20:26
Hydrobio. Institut Anlegestelle    01:18 04:08 05:27 07:07 08:07 08:52 09:57 11:37 12:27 13:37 14:47 15:22 16:17 17:07 18:27 19:22 20:27
Gonnsee Seesiedlung    01:19 04:09 05:29 07:09 08:09 08:54 09:59 11:39 12:29 13:39 14:49 15:24 16:19 17:09 18:29 19:24 20:29
Gonnsee Flugplatz      |    |  05:30 07:10 08:10 08:55 10:00 11:40 12:30 13:40 14:50 15:25 16:20 17:10 18:30 19:25 20:30
Seebad Gonnsee      |    |  05:33 07:13 08:13 08:58 10:03 11:43 12:33 13:43 14:53 15:28 16:23 17:13 18:33 19:28 20:33
Fallen am See    01:23 04:13 05:35 07:15 08:15 09:00 10:05 11:45 12:35 13:45 14:55 15:30 16:25 17:15 18:35 19:30 20:35
Appingzell Hauptplatz    01:29 04:19 05:45 07:25 08:25 09:10 10:15 11:55 12:45 13:55 15:05 15:40 16:35 17:25 18:45 19:40 20:45
Steinkogler Bergbahnen    01:33 04:23 05:51 07:31 08:31 09:16 10:21 12:01 12:51 14:01 15:11 15:46 16:41 17:31 18:51 19:46 20:51
Lärchenwandtunnel Pallbachklamm    01:35 04:25 05:53 07:33 08:33 09:18 10:23 12:03 12:53 14:03 15:13 15:48 16:43 17:33 18:53 19:48 20:53
Finkenhall    01:37 04:27 05:54 07:34 08:34 09:19 10:24 12:04 12:54 14:04 15:14 15:49 16:44 17:34 18:54 19:49 20:54
Hochbergstrasse Weitwanderweg      |    |  05:57 07:37 08:37 09:22 10:27 12:07 12:57 14:07 15:17 15:52 16:47 17:37 18:57 19:52 20:57
St Marien      |    |  05:58 07:38 08:38 09:23 10:28 12:08 12:58 14:08 15:18 15:53 16:48 17:38 18:58 19:53 20:58
Friedensplatz      |    |  06:01 07:41 08:41 09:26 10:31 12:11 13:01 14:11 15:21 15:56 16:51 17:41 19:01 19:56 21:01
Harnewaldstrasse    01:41 04:31 06:02 07:42 08:42 09:27 10:32 12:12 13:02 14:12 15:22 15:57 16:52 17:42 19:02 19:57 21:02
Bahnhof Bad Kinzau    01:42 04:32 06:03 07:43 08:43 09:28 10:33 12:13 13:03 14:13 15:23 15:58 16:53 17:43 19:03 19:58 21:03

Gonnsee nach Bad Kinzau im Sommer - Seite 1/4



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 299 299 299 299
   Fußnote 5 5
Gonnsee Jan-Kiesewalter-Platz Einstieg    20:30 21:30 21:35 22:20
YUFA Einkaufzentrum    20:31 21:31 21:36 22:21
Franziskanerallee    20:34 21:34 21:39 22:24
Gonnenzarstrasse    20:35 21:35 21:40 22:25
Freiherr-von-Frevel-Platz    20:36 21:36 21:41 22:26
Hydrobio. Institut Anlegestelle    20:37 21:37 21:42 22:27
Gonnsee Seesiedlung    20:39 21:39 21:44 22:29
Gonnsee Flugplatz    20:40 21:40 21:45 22:30
Seebad Gonnsee    20:43 21:43 21:48 22:33
Fallen am See    20:45 21:45 21:50 22:35
Appingzell Hauptplatz    20:55 21:55 22:00 22:45
Steinkogler Bergbahnen    21:01 22:01 22:06 22:51
Lärchenwandtunnel Pallbachklamm    21:03 22:03 22:08 22:53
Finkenhall    21:04 22:04 22:09 22:54
Hochbergstrasse Weitwanderweg    21:07 22:07 22:12 22:57
St Marien    21:08 22:08 22:13 22:58
Friedensplatz    21:11 22:11 22:16 23:01
Harnewaldstrasse    21:12 22:12 22:17 23:02
Bahnhof Bad Kinzau    21:13 22:13 22:18 23:03

5 = nur Freitag
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Samstag
   Liniennummer 20N 20N 299 299 299 299 299 299 299 299
   Fußnote
Gonnsee Jan-Kiesewalter-Platz Einstieg    00:00 02:00 06:00 09:00 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 21:35
YUFA Einkaufzentrum    00:01 02:01 06:01 09:01 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 21:36
Franziskanerallee    00:03 02:03 06:04 09:04 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 21:39
Gonnenzarstrasse    00:05 02:05 06:05 09:05 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 21:40
Freiherr-von-Frevel-Platz    00:06 02:06 06:06 09:06 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:36 21:41
Hydrobio. Institut Anlegestelle    00:08 02:08 06:07 09:07 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 21:42
Gonnsee Seesiedlung    00:09 02:09 06:09 09:09 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:39 21:44
Gonnsee Flugplatz      |    |  06:10 09:10 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 21:45
Seebad Gonnsee      |    |  06:13 09:13 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 21:48
Fallen am See    00:13 02:13 06:15 09:15 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 21:50
Appingzell Hauptplatz    00:19 02:19 06:25 09:25 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:55 22:00
Steinkogler Bergbahnen    00:23 02:23 06:31 09:31 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 21:01 22:06
Lärchenwandtunnel Pallbachklamm    00:25 02:25 06:33 09:33 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:03 22:08
Finkenhall    00:27 02:27 06:34 09:34 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:04 22:09
Hochbergstrasse Weitwanderweg      |    |  06:37 09:37 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 21:07 22:12
St Marien      |    |  06:38 09:38 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:08 22:13
Friedensplatz      |    |  06:41 09:41 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 21:11 22:16
Harnewaldstrasse    00:31 02:31 06:42 09:42 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 21:12 22:17
Bahnhof Bad Kinzau    00:32 02:32 06:43 09:43 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13 21:13 22:18
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Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 20N 20N 299 299 299 299 299 299
   Fußnote
Gonnsee Jan-Kiesewalter-Platz Einstieg    00:00 02:00 06:00 09:00 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30
YUFA Einkaufzentrum    00:01 02:01 06:01 09:01 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31
Franziskanerallee    00:03 02:03 06:04 09:04 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34
Gonnenzarstrasse    00:05 02:05 06:05 09:05 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35
Freiherr-von-Frevel-Platz    00:06 02:06 06:06 09:06 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36
Hydrobio. Institut Anlegestelle    00:08 02:08 06:07 09:07 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37
Gonnsee Seesiedlung    00:09 02:09 06:09 09:09 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39
Gonnsee Flugplatz      |    |  06:10 09:10 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40
Seebad Gonnsee      |    |  06:13 09:13 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43
Fallen am See    00:13 02:13 06:15 09:15 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45
Appingzell Hauptplatz    00:19 02:19 06:25 09:25 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55
Steinkogler Bergbahnen    00:23 02:23 06:31 09:31 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01
Lärchenwandtunnel Pallbachklamm    00:25 02:25 06:33 09:33 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03
Finkenhall    00:27 02:27 06:34 09:34 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04
Hochbergstrasse Weitwanderweg      |    |  06:37 09:37 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07
St Marien      |    |  06:38 09:38 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08
Friedensplatz      |    |  06:41 09:41 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11
Harnewaldstrasse    00:31 02:31 06:42 09:42 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12
Bahnhof Bad Kinzau    00:32 02:32 06:43 09:43 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13
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